
 

2024 Milford Recreation Department -  The Orchard's  Golf League 

Scorecard
5/22/2025    Match 1 Front Strokes White

Wk:  6  Team A: Orange_Ale_House HOLE GROSS 249

TO vs  Team B: The_Sand_Trappers Par 32

Player 

Position
Team Player HCP Net Holes

Team

PTS

1 Orange_Ale_House Michael Nolan 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 6 5 5 4 3 2 4 3 3 2 4 3 36 33 9 1.0

1 The_Sand_Trappers Vacant -18 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 0 18 0

2 Orange_Ale_House Rick Distefano 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 2 4 3 3 2 6 5 37 33 9 1.0

2 The_Sand_Trappers Vacant -18 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 0 18 0

3 Orange_Ale_House Steven Silk 6 6 5 4 3 5 4 6 5 6 5 3 2 5 4 4 3 4 3 43 37 9 1.0

3 The_Sand_Trappers Vacant -18 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 0 18 0

4 Orange_Ale_House Rob Petrie 8 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 39 31 9 1.0

4 The_Sand_Trappers Vacant -18 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 0 18 0

Best Ball Results

1 The_Sand_Trappers Vacant -18 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 99 0

2 The_Sand_Trappers Vacant -18 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 99

1 Orange_Ale_House Michael Nolan 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 6 5 5 4 3 2 4 3 3 2 4 3 36 27 9 1.0

2 Orange_Ale_House Rick Distefano 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 2 4 3 3 2 6 5 37 28

3 The_Sand_Trappers Vacant -18 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 99 0

4 The_Sand_Trappers Vacant -18 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 99

3 Orange_Ale_House Steven Silk 6 6 5 4 3 5 4 6 5 6 5 3 2 5 4 4 3 4 3 43 34 9 1.0

4 Orange_Ale_House Rob Petrie 8 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 39 30

WINNER: Orange_Ale_House 6.0

The_Sand_Trappers 0.0

Last Match Player Ln1

1 2

4 3 4 4 4 3

8 6 5 4 7

3 6 7 84 5

Team PTS Results:   Orange_Ale_House vs The_Sand_Trappers

9

3 3 4

23 9
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2024 Milford Recreation Department -  The Orchard's  Golf League 

Scorecard

5/22/2025    Match 2 Front Strokes

Wk:  6  Team A: MTI_Relics HOLE GROSS

vs  Team B: Valkyrie Par 32

Player 

Position
Team Player HCP Net Holes

Team

PTS

1 MTI_Relics Mike Abel 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 5 35 32 2

1 Valkyrie Sheryl Decilio 8 4 3 3 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 40 32 3 1.0

2 MTI_Relics Timoth Collier 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 35 32 7 1.0

2 Valkyrie Glenn 10 8 7 5 5 7 6 5 4 7 6 6 5 3 2 4 4 6 5 51 41 1

3 MTI_Relics B. Cole 7 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 38 31 4 1.0

3 Valkyrie Sam 10 5 4 3 3 5 5 5 5 6 6 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 3 42 32 3

4 MTI_Relics Bernard Martin 7 6 6 2 2 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 39 32 5 1.0

4 Valkyrie Amy Knorr 11 5 4 4 4 6 6 5 5 7 6 4 4 5 4 5 5 6 5 47 36 2

Best Ball Results

1 MTI_Relics Mike Abel 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 5 35 35 3 1.0

2 MTI_Relics Timoth Collier 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 35 35

1 Valkyrie Sheryl Decilio 8 4 3 3 3 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 40 35 2

2 Valkyrie Glenn 10 8 7 5 5 7 6 5 4 7 6 6 5 3 2 4 4 6 5 51 44

3 MTI_Relics B. Cole 7 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 38 38 5 1.0

4 MTI_Relics Bernard Martin 7 6 6 2 2 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 39 39

3 Valkyrie Sam 10 5 4 3 3 5 5 5 5 6 6 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 3 42 39 2

4 Valkyrie Amy Knorr 11 5 4 4 4 6 6 5 5 7 6 4 4 5 4 5 5 6 5 47 43

WINNER: MTI_Relics 5.0

Valkyrie 1.0

9 2

1 2 3 4

3 3 3 44 3 4 4 4

5 6 7 8 9

Team PTS Results:   MTI_Relics vs Valkyrie

1 8 6 5 4 7 3
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2024 Milford Recreation Department -  The Orchard's  Golf League 

Scorecard

5/22/2025    Match 3 Front Strokes

Wk:  6  Team A: Stratford_Ale_House HOLE GROSS

vs  Team B: Creane_Law Par 32

Player 

Position
Team Player HCP Net Holes

Team

PTS

1 Stratford_Ale_House Dale Anderson 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 6 6 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 6 6 37 32 3 0.5

1 Creane_Law David White 4 6 6 3 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 37 33 3 0.5

2 Stratford_Ale_House J. Crown 5 5 5 2 2 5 5 5 5 4 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 6 6 37 32 4 1.0

2 Creane_Law W. Harold 6 4 3 4 4 4 4 6 6 5 5 4 4 5 5 3 3 5 5 40 34 3

3 Stratford_Ale_House S. Keleman 7 5 5 4 4 4 4 6 6 5 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 5 39 32 5 1.0

3 Creane_Law Kevin Creane 7 6 6 3 3 5 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 5 4 4 6 6 39 32 4

4 Stratford_Ale_House Pat Murphy 10 6 5 3 3 4 4 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 5 3 3 5 5 44 34 2

4 Creane_Law B. Barrette 9 5 5 4 4 6 6 5 5 5 5 3 3 5 5 3 3 5 5 41 32 3 1.0

Best Ball Results

1 Creane_Law David White 4 6 6 3 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 37 37 2 0.5

2 Creane_Law W. Harold 6 4 3 4 4 4 4 6 6 5 5 4 4 5 5 3 3 5 4 40 38

1 Stratford_Ale_House Dale Anderson 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 6 6 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 6 6 37 36 2 0.5

2 Stratford_Ale_House J. Crown 5 5 4 2 2 5 5 5 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 6 6 37 36

3 Stratford_Ale_House S. Keleman 7 5 5 4 4 4 4 6 6 5 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 5 39 39 2

4 Stratford_Ale_House Pat Murphy 10 6 5 3 3 4 4 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 4 3 3 5 4 44 41

3 Creane_Law Kevin Creane 7 6 6 3 3 5 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 5 4 4 6 6 39 39 4 1.0

4 Creane_Law B. Barrette 9 5 4 4 4 6 6 5 5 5 5 3 3 5 5 3 3 5 4 41 39

Tie: Stratford_Ale_House 130 14 3.0

Creane_Law 131 13 3.0

9 21 8 6 5 4 7 3

8 9

3 3 3

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

4

Tie:

4 3 4 4 4

Team PTS Results:   Stratford_Ale_House vs Creane_Law
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2024 Milford Recreation Department -  The Orchard's  Golf League 

Scorecard

5/22/2025    Match 4 Front Strokes

Wk:  6  Team A: Sonitek HOLE GROSS

vs  Team B: The_Dalton_Boys Par 32

Player 

Position
Team Player HCP Net Holes

Team

PTS

1 Sonitek Austin Hliboki 6 6 6 3 3 5 5 3 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 5 38 32 2

1 The_Dalton_Boys Eugene Crutchfield 8 5 4 3 3 4 4 6 6 5 5 5 5 4 4 2 2 6 5 40 32 3 1.0

2 Sonitek Jeffrey Blake 8 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 6 6 3 3 4 4 3 3 7 7 40 32 4 1.0

2 The_Dalton_Boys Clifford Stash 8 5 5 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 39 31 3

3 Sonitek Dominic Crisci 11 6 6 4 4 6 6 6 6 5 5 4 4 6 6 2 2 4 4 43 32 2

3 The_Dalton_Boys Gary Lecleir 11 5 5 4 4 5 5 6 6 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 6 43 32 3 1.0

4 Sonitek Joseph Bailey 16 7 6 4 4 6 6 7 7 5 5 6 6 5 4 6 6 6 5 52 36 2

4 The_Dalton_Boys Jack Crutchfield 13 4 4 3 3 4 4 6 6 5 5 4 4 6 6 5 5 6 6 43 30 6 1.0

Best Ball Results

1 Sonitek Austin Hliboki 6 6 6 3 3 5 5 3 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 5 38 38 3 0.5

2 Sonitek Jeffrey Blake 8 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 6 6 3 3 4 4 3 3 7 6 40 38

1 The_Dalton_Boys Eugene Crutchfield 8 5 4 3 3 4 4 6 6 5 5 5 5 4 4 2 2 6 5 40 38 3 0.5

2 The_Dalton_Boys Clifford Stash 8 5 4 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 39 37

3 Sonitek Dominic Crisci 11 6 6 4 4 6 6 6 6 5 5 4 4 6 6 2 2 4 4 43 43 3 0.5

4 Sonitek Joseph Bailey 16 7 6 4 4 6 6 7 6 5 4 6 6 5 4 6 6 6 5 52 47

3 The_Dalton_Boys Gary Lecleir 11 5 5 4 4 5 5 6 6 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 6 43 43 3 0.5

4 The_Dalton_Boys Jack Crutchfield 13 4 3 3 3 4 4 6 6 5 5 4 4 6 6 5 5 6 5 43 41

Sonitek 2.0

The_Dalton_Boys 4.0

3 9 21 8 6 5 4 7

4 3 4 4 4

Winner:

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Team PTS Results:   Sonitek vs The_Dalton_Boys

3 3 3 4
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2024 Milford Recreation Department -  The Orchard's  Golf League 

Scorecard
5/22/2025    Match 5 Front Strokes

Wk:  6  Team A: Boyle_Insurance HOLE GROSS

vs  Team B: Black_Barrel_Gents Par 32

Player 

Position
Team Player HCP Net Holes

Team

PTS

1 Boyle_Insurance P. DeFrancisco -1 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 31 32 2

1 Black_Barrel_Gents Mike Dooling 7 5 4 3 2 4 3 4 3 7 6 4 3 4 3 5 5 3 2 39 32 4 1.0

2 Boyle_Insurance Ronald Lombard 4 6 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 36 32 6 1.0

2 Black_Barrel_Gents Vincent Fabian 14 6 5 6 5 6 5 4 3 5 4 3 2 6 5 6 5 6 5 48 34 3

3 Boyle_Insurance D. Haylon 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 5 5 36 31 5 1.0

3 Black_Barrel_Gents Patrick Dooling IV 21 7 6 5 4 5 4 7 6 4 3 5 4 7 6 6 5 6 5 52 31 1

4 Boyle_Insurance Michael Boyle 12 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 6 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 6 5 43 31 9 1.0

4 Black_Barrel_Gents Vacant -18 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 0 18 0

Best Ball Results

1 Boyle_Insurance P. DeFrancisco -1 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 31 31 3

2 Boyle_Insurance Ronald Lombard 4 6 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 2 4 4 4 3 36 31

1 Black_Barrel_Gents Mike Dooling 7 5 4 3 2 4 3 4 3 7 6 4 3 4 3 5 5 3 2 39 31 4 1.0

2 Black_Barrel_Gents Vincent Fabian 14 6 5 6 5 6 5 4 3 5 4 3 2 6 5 6 5 6 5 48 39

3 Boyle_Insurance D. Haylon 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 5 5 36 36 6 1.0

4 Boyle_Insurance Michael Boyle 12 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 3 6 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 6 5 43 36

3 Black_Barrel_Gents Patrick Dooling IV 21 7 6 5 4 5 4 7 6 4 3 5 4 7 6 6 5 6 5 52 43 1

4 Black_Barrel_Gents Vacant -18 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 99

WINNER: Boyle_Insurance 4.0

Black_Barrel_Gents 2.0

Team PTS Results:   Boyle_Insurance vs Black_Barrel_Gents

1 8 6 5 4 7 3 9 2

6 7 8 9

4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4

1 2 3 4 5
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2024 Milford Recreation Department -  The Orchard's  Golf League 

Scorecard

5/22/2025    Match 6 Front Strokes

Wk:  6  Team A: Ketinos HOLE GROSS

vs  Team B: Labozzo_Electric Par 32

Player 

Position
Team Player HCP Net Holes

Team

PTS

1 Ketinos Paul Denton 4 6 5 5 5 6 6 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 39 35 3

1 Labozzo_Electric Anthony Labozzo 2 4 4 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 36 34 4 1.0

2 Ketinos Connor Moore 6 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 39 33 1

2 Labozzo_Electric Joe Labozzo 3 5 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 35 32 3 1.0

3 Ketinos Tyler Webster 10 6 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 5 5 6 5 39 29 5 1.0

3 Labozzo_Electric Tyler Cullinan 5 6 6 3 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 37 32 3

4 Ketinos Vacant -18 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 0 18 0

4 Labozzo_Electric Will Hastings 7 6 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 4 6 5 5 4 5 4 4 3 45 38 9 1.0

Best Ball Results

1 Labozzo_Electric Anthony Labozzo 2 4 4 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 36 36 3

2 Labozzo_Electric Joe Labozzo 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 35 34

1 Ketinos Paul Denton 4 6 5 5 5 6 6 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 39 37 4 1.0

2 Ketinos Connor Moore 6 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 39 35

3 Labozzo_Electric Tyler Cullinan 5 6 6 3 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 37 37 3

4 Labozzo_Electric Will Hastings 7 6 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 6 5 5 5 5 4 3 45 43

3 Ketinos Tyler Webster 10 6 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 5 5 6 5 39 34 4 1.0

4 Ketinos Vacant -18 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 0 99

Tie: Ketinos 115 9 3.0

Labozzo_Electric 136 19 3.0

Team PTS Results:   Ketinos vs Labozzo_Electric

7

1 8 6 5 4 7 3 9 2

8 9

4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4

1 2 3 4 5 6

Tie:
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